
Governor Type Position Title 
First 
Name Surname E-Mail Address 

Start of Term of 
Office 

End of 
Term of 
Office 

 

Foundation 
Governor.   Reverend Robert Airey r.airey@emmanuelholcombeprimaryschool.com 20-Oct-20 19-Oct-24 

 

Foundation 
Governor.   Mrs Gladys Cooper g.cooper@emmanuelholcombeprimaryschool.com  15-Jan-21 14-Jan-25 

 

Foundation 
Governor.   Mr Keith Jones K.jones@emmanuelholcombeprimaryschool.com  15-Oct-21 14-Oct-25 

 

Foundation 
Governor  Mrs Sarah  Lawrence s.lawrence@emmanuelholcombeprimaryschool.com  6-Nov-23 5-Nov-27 

 

Ex-officio 
foundation 
governor since 
being appointed 
as Priest in 
Charge 

Rector of the 
Parish Reverend Paul Sumsion P.Sumsion@emmanuelholcombeprimaryschool.com 14- April - 08 

No end 
date 

 

Foundation 
Governor. 

 Chair of 
Governors Ms Jo Venn j.venn@emmanuelholcombeprimaryschool.com 15-Oct-21 14-Oct-25 

 

LA Governor Vice Chair Mr David  Hulme d.hulme@emmanuelholcombeprimaryschool.com  

01-Sept-23 

  

31-Aug-
27 

Foundation 
Governor.     Libby Woodward l.woodward@emmanuelholcombeprimaryschool.com 15-Mar-23 14-Mar-27 

 

Headteacher 
Governor Acting Head Ms Amy Longstaff a.longstaff@bury.gov.uk 20-May-22 

19-May-
26 

 

Parent Governor  Mr Tom Hardcastle t.hardcastle@emmanuelholcombeprimaryschool.com 08-Mar-21 07-Mar-25  

Parent Governor  Ms Lisa Wilson l.wilson@emmanuelholcombeprimaryschool.com  08-Mar-21 07-Mar-25  

Staff Governor   Ms Janet Thomond j.thomond@emmanuelholcombeprimaryschool.com 11-Oct-20 10-Oct-24  
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